EWARLR: BRECEHRBROERAF

2024 SRAEER L EHR R & 5 HRFMRERSERB ISR

Bpr: Jit

FLERRS S
A

e HRTAR

SRS AR
KRR F

EWmATE
B R
B

2024 SE3R%1 5
RERB

20244£1-6 A & F
R RESH
CREFIED

202445 1-6 5
AREHAE
()

2024 4% 16 A2
BRI RESH

20244E 6 AK |
HHRERB

FERURE

SRR

BURBLR

B FCHt R Al

N

[IPN: &3

REKR R

NG

Bt

HeExBR M
ES

REHRIT LK

ARITE ETARR
KEEKFR

LT AR
Hiy&itw
H

2024 SR
HERB

2024416 AR
RitRAESH
(RERBD

20244816 A%
RELHIF R
n#)

2024 4¢ 16 H
TR RESH

20244 6 HEK
EREERE

fES

TR E

KB

AR AR R AR

I7 32 Sz bR i) A il

Hoptb BYSCEK

1.06

5.68

4.93

1.81 KL

B ECHE R4l

N

1.06

5.68

4.93

1.81

LW ARKTA

LR TR S A I 2 R 2

Hofth SR

250,219.77

101,300.08

51,500.08

300,019.77

G|

TR AT A M 25 TR A

Hofth SR

47,000.00

10,200.00

57,200.00

REH R

N

297,219.77

111,500.08

51,500.08

357,219.77

KELERA

REFEHIBEAN

N

FHABSKEEA

B FCH R A

N

&3t

297,220.83

111,505.75

51,505.01

357,221.58

WEARA: #BIE

FEESWTEATA: ZFRE

LU HFEN: HEE




